
S.N. Student Name STREAM %age

1 YAJAT LAKHANPAL SCIENCE 97.2

2 SANYAM JAIN COMMERCE 96.6

3 SIDDHANTH SHARMA SCIENCE 96.2

4 SUHANI KUMAR COMMERCE 96

5 MANASVI SCIENCE 95.6

6 NANEET TYAGI SCIENCE 95.6

7 OM CHANDRA SHARMA SCIENCE 95.2

8 GAURI KHANDELWAL HUMANITIES 95

9 NIHIRA RAI COMMERCE 94.6

10 JASMIRA SINGH HUMANITIES 94.6

11 MANAS MEHTA SCIENCE 94.6

12 PARTH GANDHI COMMERCE 94.4

13 ADITYA PATNI SCIENCE 94.2

14 ARIN PALIWAL COMMERCE 93.8

15 CHAITANYA KUMAR SCIENCE 93.8

16 TARAN PAHUJA SCIENCE 93.8

17 DHRITIMAN SARMA HUMANITIES 93.6

18 ANSH ARORA SCIENCE 93.6

19 SHEETAL SINGH HUMANITIES 93.4

20 KANISHKA GANDHI HUMANITIES 93.2

21 MANYA ASRI SCIENCE 93.2

22 KANAV DAWAR COMMERCE 93

23 NAVYA KATHURIA HUMANITIES 93

24 ARNAV NAUTIYAL COMMERCE 92.8

25 NAVYA SHARMA HUMANITIES 92.8

26 KANAV KAPOOR SCIENCE 92.4

27 SNEHA MISHRA SCIENCE 92.4

28 ANUSHKA RAO HUMANITIES 92.2

29 LAKSHAY YADAV SCIENCE 92.2

30 FIZA NAAZ COMMERCE 91.8

31 PAARTH SHAUNIK SCIENCE 91.8

32 KANWALPREET KAUR HUMANITIES 91.4

33 DISHA SINGH SCIENCE 91.2

34 MANIT RAWAT HUMANITIES 91

35 AKSHAT JUNEJA SCIENCE 90.6

CLASS XII - (2022-23)
Students who scored aggregate percentage 90% and above



S.N. Student Name STREAM %age

1 YAJAT LAKHANPAL SCIENCE 97.2

2 SIDDHANTH SHARMA SCIENCE 96.2

3 MANASVI SCIENCE 95.6

4 NANEET TYAGI SCIENCE 95.6

5 OM CHANDRA SHARMA SCIENCE 95.2

6 MANAS MEHTA SCIENCE 94.6

7 ADITYA PATNI SCIENCE 94.2

8 CHAITANYA KUMAR SCIENCE 93.8

9 TARAN PAHUJA SCIENCE 93.8

10 ANSH ARORA SCIENCE 93.6

11 MANYA ASRI SCIENCE 93.2

12 KANAV KAPOOR SCIENCE 92.4

13 SNEHA MISHRA SCIENCE 92.4

14 LAKSHAY YADAV SCIENCE 92.2

15 PAARTH SHAUNIK SCIENCE 91.8

16 DISHA SINGH SCIENCE 91.2

17 AKSHAT JUNEJA SCIENCE 90.6

S.N. Student Name STREAM %age

1 SANYAM JAIN COMMERCE 96.6

2 SUHANI KUMAR COMMERCE 96

3 NIHIRA RAI COMMERCE 94.6

4 PARTH GANDHI COMMERCE 94.4

5 ARIN PALIWAL COMMERCE 93.8

6 KANAV DAWAR COMMERCE 93

7 ARNAV NAUTIYAL COMMERCE 92.8

8 FIZA NAAZ COMMERCE 91.8

COMMERCE STREAM

Students who scored aggregate percentage 90% and above

CLASS XII - (2022-23)

CLASS XII - (2022-23)

SCIENCE STREAM

Students who scored aggregate percentage 90% and above



S.N. Student Name STREAM %age

1 GAURI KHANDELWAL HUMANITIES 95

2 JASMIRA SINGH HUMANITIES 94.6

3 DHRITIMAN SARMA HUMANITIES 93.6

4 SHEETAL SINGH HUMANITIES 93.4

5 KANISHKA GANDHI HUMANITIES 93.2

6 NAVYA KATHURIA HUMANITIES 93

7 NAVYA SHARMA HUMANITIES 92.8

8 ANUSHKA RAO HUMANITIES 92.2

9 KANWALPREET KAUR HUMANITIES 91.4

10 MANIT RAWAT HUMANITIES 91

CLASS XII - (2022-23)

HUMANITIES STREAM

Students who scored aggregate percentage 90% and above


